Florida Ranch Sorting Arena - Liz McClendon (Lithia, FL) - 11/07/2020

# 10 Handicap - 57 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 158.3 22 Clark

1 158.3 22 Fortner

2 167.37 21 Tapia

2 167.37 21 Waters

3 162.38 20 Bohart

3 162.38 20 Chavers

4 172.85 19 McClendon
4 172.85 19 Whitehurst
5 131.91 18 Philman
5 131.91 18 Shell

6 173.03 18 Chavers

6 173.03 18 Philman

7 105.85 19 Damone

7 105.85 19 Shell

8 117.39 18 Cornette, Sr.
8 117.39 18 Philman

9 106.41 16 Bohart

9 106.41 16 Damone
10 112.53 14 McClendon
10 112.53 14 Waters

# 4 No Handicap - 48 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name

1 101.23 12 Garcia

1 101.23 12 Smith

2 99.32 10 Emrick

2 99.32 10 Garcia

3 74.1 9 Emrick

3 74.1 9 Hampton-Fortner
4 92.09 9 Lilly

4 92.09 9 Nelson

5 58.26 7 Emrick

First Name

Sebastian
Grady
Jorge
Dana
Sara
Robert
Joseph
Emmett
Jimmie
Sally
Robert
Jimmie
Hannah
Sally
Bob
Jimmie
Sara
Hannah
Joseph
Dana

First Name
Silvio
Belinda
Stephanie
Yerenis
Don
Abigayle
Melissa
Kenneth
Don

Amount
Won
$365.00
$365.00
$274.00
$274.00
$182.00
$182.00
$91.00
$91.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$209.00
$209.00
$157.00
$157.00
$105.00
$105.00
$52.00
$52.00
$0.00

Points
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5 58.26 7
6 59.36 7
6 59.36 7
7 46.68 6
7 46.68 6
8 55.83 6
8 55.83 6
9 58.24 6
9 58.24 6
10 58.53 6
10 58.53 6
# 7 Handicap - 134 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 164.08 20
1 164.08 20
2 167.28 20
2 167.28 20
3 165.84 17
3 165.84 17
4 140.29 15
4 140.29 15
5 161.59 15
5 161.59 15
6 165.89 15
6 165.89 15
7 154.36 14
7 154.36 14
8 112.28 13
8 112.28 13
9 112.92 12
9 112.92 12
10 115.5 12
10 115.5 12

# 8 Handicap - 64 teams

Gomez
Emrick
Garcia
Garcia
Sanchez
Reyes
Smith
Coleman
Gomez
Emrick
Emrick

Last Name

Shell
Smith
Bohart
Clark
Emrick
Tapia
Echeto
Palmero
Lilly
McClendon
Emrick
Waters
Clark
Lilly
Echeto
Serpone

Cornette, Sr.

Smith

Cornette, Sr.

Plaza

Roberto
Stephanie
Silvio
Silvio
Poniano Jose
Raul
Belinda
Cheryl
Roberto
Stephanie
Don

First Name

Sally
Belinda
Sara
Sebastian
Don
Jorge
Rey
Francisco
Melissa
Elizabeth
Stephanie
Chuck
Sebastian
Melissa
Rey
Alejandro
Bob
Belinda
Bob
Robert

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$507.00
$507.00
$398.00
$398.00
$308.00
$308.00
$181.00
$181.00
$163.00
$163.00
$145.00
$145.00
$109.00
$109.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 164.37 28 Bohart

1 164.37 28 Clark

2 167.35 27 Echeto

2 167.35 27 Shell

3 169.96 25 Fortner

3 169.96 25 Serpone
4 172.67 25 Chavers
4 172.67 25 Simmons
5 167.04 24 Cornette, Sr.
5 167.04 24 Fortner
6 170.6 24 Plaza

6 170.6 24 Waters

7 101.4 20 Bohart

7 101.4 20 Chavers
8 106.29 16 Echeto

8 106.29 16 McClendon
9 118.7 16 Bohart

9 118.7 16 Fortner
10 115.83 15 Fortner
10 115.83 15 King

#11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 87 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 161.31 27 Fortner

1 161.31 27 Grier

2 171.58 26 Cornette, Sr.
2 171.58 26 Emrick

3 167.93 24 Emrick

3 167.93 24 Waters

4 168.6 24 McClendon
4 168.6 24 Smith

5 166.9 21 Clark

5 166.9 21 Emrick

6 172.18 20 Gomez

6 172.18 20 Hampton-Fortner

First Name

Sara
Sebastian
Rey
Sally
Will
Alejandro
Robert
Caden
Bob
Will
Robert
Chuck
Sara
Robert
Rey
Joseph
Sara
Grady
Grady
Mandy

First Name

Lilly
Karlei
Bob
Stephanie
Stephanie
Chuck
Elizabeth
Belinda
Sebastian
Stephanie
Theodore
Abigayle

Amount
Won
$289.00
$289.00
$230.00
$230.00
$170.00
$170.00
$85.00
$85.00
$77.00
$77.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$303.00
$303.00
$227.00
$227.00
$161.00
$161.00
$95.00
$95.00
$85.00
$85.00
$76.00
$76.00

Points
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7 99.91
7 99.91
8 116.43
8 116.43
9 104.99
9 104.99
10 107.62
10 107.62

All Levels - 54 teams

Total Total

Cattle
1 167.69 25
1 167.69 25
2 174.7 25
2 174.7 25
3 168.55 20
3 168.55 20
4 116.78 16
4 116.78 16
5 111.68 15
5 111.68 15
6 112.01 15
6 112.01 15
7 102.83 13
7 102.83 13
8 107.23 13
8 107.23 13
9 105.49 12
9 105.49 12
10 102.76 11
10 102.76 11

18
18
16
16
12
12
12
12

Emrick
Smith
McClendon
Simmons
Emrick
Simmons
Gomez
Gomez

Last Name

Clark
Echeto
Damone
McClendon
Bohart
McClendon
Clark
Tapia
Damone
Jones
Tapia
Waters
Clark
Waters
Grier
Plaza
Damone
Philman
McClendon
Philman

Western Heritage All Levels HC - 22 teams

Total Total

Placing Time  Cattle
1 95.29
1 95.29

11
11

Last Name

McClendon
Tapia

Don
Belinda
Joseph
Caden
Stephanie
Caden
Theodore
Roberto

First Name

Sebastian
Rey
Hannah
Joseph
Sara
Elizabeth
Sebastian
Jorge
Hannah
Jason
Jorge
Dana
Sebastian
Chuck
Karlei
Robert
Hannah
Jimmie
Elizabeth
Jimmie

First Name

Joseph
Jorge

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$400.00
$400.00
$300.00
$300.00
$200.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$166.00
$166.00
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110.99
110.99
94.78
94.78
105.93
105.93
108.63
108.63

Damone
Tapia

Cornette, Sr.

Shell
McClendon
Plaza
Kato
Tapia

Hannah
Jorge
Bob
Sally
Joseph
Robert
Dylan
Jorge

$111.00
$111.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



